
Government of H /Efrqrqr Tffir{
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GOVERNMEN OF HARYANA
HIG|HER EDUCA DEPARTMENT

ER

The Governor of llaryana is to cancel the transfer order of Smt InduRohila, Associate professor, in Mathe
(Jhajjar) issued vide orde r No 4/t7O_20

atics, from GCW Rohtak to GC Matanhail
C-1(3) dated 27-}-2OLB. Smt Sarita Sehgalwill rermain at GCW Rohtak. These o will be effective w.e.f. 1_1_2019.

Note:-TAIDA & Joining tinre will not be

Dated: L6/LL/2OLB
Dr. Rakesh Gupta

cum Director General, Higher EducationHaryana, panchkula.

Dated, panchkula, the 04-12_2OLg
Ends l\to 4/L7O-2O18 C_1(3)

A copy of the above is forwanecessary action:_

Principal Concerned. After relieving
repoft of the Assistarnt/ Associate'l

Secreta

For

to the following for information &

joining please send relieving / joining
r concerned.

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

l\ssistant / Associat. irof.iioi'
I'S OSD/CM, PS/EM, SS/PSiE;
Siuperintendent Ad m rn (Loia i)-.'
IT Cell to upload on web portal.

w'
S u pe r i n te ria-e n t Co | | e g e -Irector General, Higher g-aucation
Haryana, panchkula.

Officer: Shiskha Sadan, Sector_5 ern.t,t@l
fiRiF{L RrHr s{a, tr-{ ,, Glfu)

I Tel: 0772-2565530, Fax: Ot7 2_2562042

*€rFr: 0172-2565530, Fax: oL72_2562042
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